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Short Description

Atomex Air Filter With 20 Micron Filtration are available in 1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4" & 1" BSP port sizes.
Compressed Air filters will assist in reducing dust, oil & water down to 20 micron.
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Description

Compressed air filters are commonly used on compressed air systems to control air quality by reducing dust,

oil & water. It's important to select the correct size air filter to ensure that your air flow requirements are

met.

Atomex Air Filter will assist in reducing dust, oil & water down to 20 micron.

Atomex Air Filter With 20 Micron Filtration feature -

e Manual condensate drain
e Removable drain bowl

e Replaceable filter

Atomex Air Filter are available in the following sizes -

e AX/10-SAF2000-02
e AX/10-SAF3000-03
e AX/10-SAF4000-04
e AX/10-SAF4000-06
e AX/10-SAF5000-10

1/4" Air Filter
3/8" Air Filter
1/2" Air Filter
3/4" Air Filter
1" Air Filter

Please check our technical specifications for air flow rates and physical dimensions for each air filter model.

AA Spray supply a wide range of compressed air filter/regulators, air regulators, air filters and air lubricators
with a full range or air hose and air coupling in stock.

Additional Information

Brands

Atomex
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Additional Options

Choose filter size

1/4" Compressed Air Filter 20 Micron
3/8" Compressed Air Filter 20 Micron
1/2" Compressed Air Filter 20 Micron
3/4" Compressed Air Filter 20 Micron

1" Compressed Air Filter 20 Micron
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$0.00

$17.99

$41.36

$63.67

$85.99
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