



Atomex Compressed Air Filter With 20 Micron Filtration

\$33.03 INCL. GST

Product Images



Short Description

Atomex Air Filter With 20 Micron Filtration are available in 1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4" & 1" BSP port sizes. Compressed Air filters will assist in reducing dust, oil & water down to 20 micron.

Description

Compressed air filters are commonly used on compressed air systems to control air quality by reducing dust, oil & water. It's important to select the correct size air filter to ensure that your air flow requirements are met.

Atomex Air Filter will assist in reducing dust, oil & water down to 20 micron.

Atomex Air Filter With 20 Micron Filtration feature -

- Manual condensate drain
- Removable drain bowl
- Replaceable filter

Atomex Air Filter are available in the following sizes -

- AX/10-SAF2000-02 1/4" Air Filter
- AX/10-SAF3000-03 3/8" Air Filter
- AX/10-SAF4000-04 1/2" Air Filter
- AX/10-SAF4000-06 3/4" Air Filter
- AX/10-SAF5000-10 1" Air Filter

Please check our technical specifications for air flow rates and physical dimensions for each air filter model.

AA Spray supply a wide range of compressed air filter/regulators, air regulators, air filters and air lubricators with a full range or air hose and air coupling in stock.

Additional Information

Brands	Atomex

Additional Options

Choose filter size	1/4" Compressed Air Filter 20 Micron	\$0.00
	3/8" Compressed Air Filter 20 Micron	\$17.99
	1/2" Compressed Air Filter 20 Micron	\$41.36
	3/4" Compressed Air Filter 20 Micron	\$63.67
	1" Compressed Air Filter 20 Micron	\$85.99

